Apache Corporation 50 -0 ;6 - 351 \@

6120 S. Yale Ste 1500

Tulsa, OK 74136 B- - -215-31E

West Blinebry Drinkard Unit #98 1200 FNL t 1330 FEL

Lea County, New Mexico
255 2.55 0.50 0.88 2.23 2.23
821 5.66 0.75 1.31 7.43 9.66
1301 4.80 0.70 1.23 5.88 15.54
1813 5.12 0.30 0.53 2.69 18.23
2326 5.13 0.60 1.05 5.39 23.61
2838 5.12 1.10 1.93 9.86 33.47
3308 4.70 0.50 0.88 4.11 37.58
3821 5.13 0.50 0.88 4.49 42.07
4291 4.70 0.80 1.40 6.58 48.65
4804 5.13 0.60 1.05 5.39 54.04
5146 3.42 0.50 0.88 2.99 57.03
5617 4.71 0.60 1.05 4.95 61.98
6003 3.86 1.00 1.75 6.76 i 68.73
6516 5.13 0.80 1.40 7.18 75.91
6645 1.29 1.20 2.10 2.71 78.62
6773 1.28 1.20 2.10 2.69 81.31
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Archie Brown - General Wianager
The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 3 O day of , 2009 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

Cm»@%g

Notary Public

4% Carla Petty )
'} Notary Public, Stat
My C C e of Toxfas

Expires:
May 29, 2011 wj




